
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT
UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201709210003
45120

09/21/2017
04:09:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSH
CAROLYN H

201711150004
14390

11/15/2017
04:00:50

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BALL ROZITA
BOGLIN

201902130000
46820

02/13/2019
11:10:03

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL
RAYMOND A

201601290000
30130

01/29/2016
01:12:02

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDONALD
DENISE

201707100002
45410

07/10/2017
02:09:08

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY
BROOKLYN

201707100002
45430

07/10/2017
02:09:10

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
ALEYSHA

201707100002
45490

07/10/2017
02:09:16

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN
MELONDY

201707210002
62150

07/21/2017
03:28:29

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUMBER
JOHN H

201707210002
62180

07/21/2017
03:28:32

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JORDAN
BETHAMY
ASPACIOUS

201802020000
37160

02/02/2018
02:59:56

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARDY
JOHNNY H

201909190003
44430

09/19/2019
02:32:29

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORSHAM
CHARLES R

202009080003
98790

09/08/2020
01:07:14

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLBURN
STACY R

202103040001
08200

03/04/2021
10:37:13

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HONEYCUTT
MOLLY


