Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709210003 45120	09/21/2017 04:09:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSH CAROLYN H						
201711150004 14390	11/15/2017 04:00:50	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BALL ROZITA BOGLIN						
201902130000 46820	02/13/2019 11:10:03	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL RAYMOND A						
201601290000 30130	01/29/2016 01:12:02	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDONALD DENISE						
201707100002 45410	07/10/2017 02:09:08	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY BROOKLYN						
201707100002 45430	07/10/2017 02:09:10	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ALEYSHA						
201707100002 45490	07/10/2017 02:09:16	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN MELONDY						
201707210002 62150	07/21/2017 03:28:29	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUMBER JOHN H						
201707210002 62180	07/21/2017 03:28:32	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JORDAN BETHAMY ASPACIOUS						
201802020000 37160	02/02/2018 02:59:56	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARDY JOHNNY H						
201909190003 44430	09/19/2019 02:32:29	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORSHAM CHARLES R						
202009080003 98790	09/08/2020 01:07:14	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLBURN STACY R						
202103040001 08200	03/04/2021 10:37:13	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HONEYCUTT MOLLY						